
 

Management Committee Meetings 2024/25 

MEETING  DATE DAY 

Business Planning Away Day 19 January 2024 Friday 
Management Committee & Repairs Sub-committee 29 January 2024 Monday 
Management Committee & HR & Audit Sub-committee 26 February 2024 Monday 
Management Committee & Housing Sub-committee 25 March 2024 Monday 

Easter Friday 29 March 2024 Friday 

Easter Monday 1 April 2024 Monday 
Management Committee & Repairs Sub-committee 29 April 2024 Monday 

May Day 6 May 2024 Monday 

Spring holiday 24 May 2024 Friday 

Spring holiday 27 May 2024 Monday 
Management Committee & HR & Audit Sub-committee 20 May 2024 Monday 
Management Committee & Housing Sub-committee 24 June 2024 Monday 

Glasgow Fair 12 July 2024 Friday 

Glasgow Fair 15 July 2024 Monday 

Staff & MC Away Day 16 August 2024 Friday 
Management Committee & Repairs Sub-committee 26 August 2024 Monday 

AGM 18 September 2024 Wednesday 

September Weekend 27 September 2024 Friday 

September Weekend 30 September 2024 Monday 
Management Committee & HR & Audit Sub-committee 28 October 2024 Monday 

Management Committee & Housing Sub-committee 25 November 2024 Monday 
Management Committee & Repairs Sub-committe6 16 December 2024 Monday 

Christmas holiday 25 December 2024 Wednesday 

Christmas holiday 26 December 2024 Thursday 

Christmas holiday 27 December 2024 Friday 

New year holiday 1 January 2025 Wednesday 

New year holiday 2 January 2025 Thursday 

New year holiday 3 January 2025 Friday 
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